EXECUTIVE SESSION MINUTES
SCHEDULE A
CLOSED MINUTES (REMAIN CLOSED)
JUNE 1994 THROUGH DECEMBER 2025

06-21-94 Personnel

04-20-99 Land Acquisition, Pending Litigation

06-15-99 Pending Litigation (partially opened)

10-05-99 Pending Litigation

04-18-00 Pending Litigation

10-03-00 Pending Litigation, Land Acquisition (partially opened)
09-03-02 Pending Litigation (partially opened)

09-17-02 Collective Bargaining, Pending Litigation

09-24-02 Land Acquisition, Pending Litigation

10-15-02 Pending Litigation

11-19-02 Land Acquisition, Pending Litigation

08-17-04 Collective Bargaining, Pending Litigation

07-05-05 Security Procedures

09-20-05 Collective Bargaining

01-10-06 Pending Litigation, Land Acquisition

01-17-06 Land Acquisition

04-25-06 Land Acquisition, Personnel, Pending Litigation
08-08-06 Land Acquisition

12-12-06 Imminent Litigation

12-19-06 Land Acquisition

09-18-07 Pending Litigation

11-06-07 Land Acquisition, Pending Litigation (partially opened)
01-22-08 Land Acquisition, Pending Litigation

01-29-08 Collective Bargaining

04-22-08 Pending Litigation

05-06-08 Pending Litigation

08-19-08 Land Acquisition, Pending Litigation

10-07-08 Pending Litigation, Collective Bargaining (partially opened)
01-13-09 Pending Litigation

02-03-09 Pending Litigation
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04-28-09
06-23-09
07-21-07
10-06-09
10-20-09
10-27-09
11-10-09
11-24-09
01-12-10
01-26-10
03-23-10
05-25-10
07-13-10
03-01-11
04-19-11
07-12-11
07-26-11
09-20-11
12-20-11
03-01-11
07-12-11
07-26-11
09-20-11
12-20-11
02-07-12
09-25-12
06-04-13
06-18-13
06-25-13
07-02-13
08-13-13
12-10-13
01-14-14
03-18-14

Personnel, Pending Litigation
Personnel (partially opened)
Personnel

Collective Bargaining

Pending Litigation

Pending Litigation

Pending Litigation

Collective Bargaining, Personnel
Personnel

Pending Litigation

Pending Litigation, Land Acquisition (partially opened)
Land Acquisition

Pending Litigation

Litigation

Land Sale

Pending Litigation

Collective Bargaining

Pending Litigation

Pending Litigation, Possible Litigation, Imminent Litigation
Pending Litigation

Pending Litigation

Collective Bargaining

Pending Litigation

Pending Litigation, Imminent Litigation
Pending Litigation

Pending Litigation

Pending Litigation

Pending Litigation

Personnel

Land Acquisition, Pending Litigation
Pending Litigation

Imminent Litigation

Imminent Litigation

Pending Litigation
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05-20-14 Land Acquisition

08-12-14 Pending Litigation, Land Acquisition, Imminent Litigation
09-23-14 Pending Litigation

10-28-14 Pending Litigation

11-25-14 Land Acquisition, Pending Litigation, Imminent Litigation
01-13-15 Land Sale, Imminent Litigation

01-20-15 Pending Litigation

06-16-15 Land Acquisition (partially opened)

07-21-15 Land Acquisition

10-20-15 Pending Litigation

01-19-16 Land Acquisition

03-15-16 Pending Litigation

04-19-16 Imminent Litigation/Land Acquisition

08-23-16 Land Acquisition

12-06-16 Sale of Property, Litigation

01-24-17 Sale of Property, Land Acquisition

02-21-17 Land Acquisition, Sale of Property, Litigation
03-21-17 Collective Bargaining

04-11-17 Litigation

04-25-17 Sale of Real Property

05-02-17 Acquisition of Property, Litigation, Sale of Property
07-11-17 Litigation

07-18-17 Litigation (partially opened)

08-22-17 Litigation, Collective Bargaining

09-05-17 Litigation, Property Acquisition

09-26-17 Litigation

10-10-17 Litigation

11-07-17 Acquisition of Property

01-16-18 Litigation

01-23-18 Litigation (partially opened)

03-20-18 Collective Bargaining

06-19-18 Set Price of Sale/Lease Real Estate (partially opened)
07-17-18 Pending Litigation (partially opened)

09-11-18 Pending Litigation
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09-25-18
11-06-18
11-28-18
01-15-19
01-22-19
03-12-19
04-23-19
07-23-19
09-17-19
10-08-19
08-18-20
09-08-20
02-01-22
08-23-22
10-11-22
11-14-23
08-20-24
04-15-25
05-27-25
06-03-25

Set Price for Sale/Lease Real Estate

Pending Litigation

Pending Litigation

Pending Litigation

Set Price for Sale/Lease Real Estate

Pending Litigation, Personnel (partially opened)
Pending Litigation

Set Price for Sale/Lease Real Estate

Pending Litigation

Purchase of Real Property

Pending Litigation

Pending Litigation

Set Price for Sale/Lease Real Estate

Probable or Imminent Litigation

Personnel

Pending Litigation

1) Pending Litigation and 2) Property Acquisition
1) Personnel and 2) Real Estate and Pending Litigation
Selection to Fill Public Office

1) Personnel and 2) Pending Litigation
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